PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETINGTHIS FORM

LIMITED CON REINST	/IPAN	Y			S Deur	A DEPAR Secretary of SION OF CO	f State	T OF STATE			JUL 24 PH 1: 0	
DOCUME 1. Limited Liabili Vapex Maste	ity Compa	any's Nar		 69	-						v	,
												JUL 2 4 2015
Principal Office Address - No PO Box # 3. Mailing Office							ice Address			_	CR2E041 (1/14)	L BERGER
11925 Beach Blvd					11925 Beach Blvd					4. State/Country of Formation		
Suite, Apt #, etc					Suite, Apt. #, etc					Florida / USA		
2 2					2					Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 5/22/13		
· .					City & State					6. FE: Number ✓ Applied For		
	Jacksonville, Florida					Jacksonville, Florida				46-2850852 Not Applicable		
Zip	· '				Zip			untry		7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED Z 55.00 Additional Fee required for a contificate of status		ditional Fee required
2246 USA				32246		US	5A		GERTIFICATE OF	TAP II COP	tilicate or status	
		8. N	Name and Ad	dress c	f Current Reg	istered Ag	ent					
Name Alfredo Ladia	ana											
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Suite,										-		·
5423 Santa Monica Blvd N										100275394681 07/24/1501027011 **382.50		
Apt. #, Etc.										07/2	24/150102701	1 ***382.50
c _{ity} Jacksonville					Sta			Zip Code 32207		,		
9. I, being app	onted th	ne regriste	ered age t of t	he abov	e named limited	d liability co	mpany,	am familiar with	and acc	ept the obligations	of Chapter 605, F.S.	
Signature of	\mathcal{A}	/ -									7/23/15	
Registered Agen	'/\	_		R	GISTEREO AGE	NT MUST SI	3N				Date	
10. Names and	Street Ad	ore ses	of Authorized	Represe	rtatives/Manag	ers						
Titles	Name of Authorized Representatives/ Managers				Street Address of Each Authorized Representati Manager			sentativ	ve/	City / State / Zip		
MGR		Alfredo Ladiana					5423 Santa Monica Blvo			Blvd N	Jacksonville, FL 32207	
MGR		Kristopher Latuche				4644 Post St			t St		Jacksonville, FL 32205	
MGR	Du Tran					9009 Western Lake Dr			∋ Dr	Jacksonville, FL 32256		
RE	IN	<u>51</u>	Alt	<u>ال</u> اك	ien'	1			. <u></u>			
1	2014	1-2	2015									
11, E-mail Addre	_{ess:} info	o@va	pexmaste	ers.co	m							
certify that wher 605,0012, F.S., shall have the si felony as provid	n filing th and that ame lega led for in	is reinst all fees al effect s 817 1	atement appli owed by the as if made un 155, F.S	ication the limited to the limited t	ne reason for clability compar	eceiver or t lissolution t ly pave bee	rustee o nas bee n paid.	n eliminated, the The information on submitted in a	xecute e limite i indica a docu	e this application a ed liability compan ated on this applica ment to the Depar	s provided for in Chapter 605 y name satisfies the requirem ation is true and accurate, and then to f State constitutes a true and 12 y 1904312	ent of section I my signature hird degree
Signature of aut	norized i	represer	native/mento	-	7			Date	<u> </u>	Da	sytime Phone # 9043 12	

Typed or printed name of signing authorized representative/member ALFREDO LADIANA